

AmTrust Title Names Robert J. Callaghan as Director of Strategy

New York, May 19, 2022 – AmTrust Title Insurance Company today announced that Robert J. Callaghan has joined the firm as Director of Strategy, a new position at the company. He will be responsible for the company's new agent initiatives and business development strategy and oversee finance for its title entities.

Jason Gordon, President of AmTrust Title, said, "In the course of a career spanning more than a decade in the real estate settlement industry, Rob has owned, opened or operated 21 title companies. He brings a unique combination of financial acumen and entrepreneurial spirit to AmTrust Title, and we are delighted he is joining the company."

Callaghan was most recently the CFO of Titleknot, LLC, where he worked with title companies on financial stability and accounting practices, as well as mergers and acquisitions, joint ventures, start-ups and the addition of branch offices. Earlier, from 2018 -2021, he was both the owner and CFO of Vanquish Land Title, LLC, where he operated a national title insurance company that specialized in centrally processed operations for refinance transactions. During this period, the company grew from being licensed in one state to more than 30 licensed states with an operational ability in 49 states.

From 2014 – 2018, Callaghan was CFO of Core Service Partners, LLC, where he had the oversight of more than 100 employees and financial responsibility for 13 title insurance companies.

"AmTrust has emerged as one of the best commercial underwriters in the business and has built up a residential agency base that now covers every state in the country," said Callaghan. "My experience in finance and opening new title companies will be brought to bear on a much larger level at AmTrust Title. I am looking forward to working with this team in driving the strategy to further expand the company's agency base and national footprint."

Callaghan holds a bachelor's degree in Economics and Political Science from UNC Charlotte and a Masters in Accounting from Wingate University. He has experience as a licensed mortgage loan originator, is licensed in 28 states as a title insurance producer and has been a licensed realtor for over 17 years.

About AmTrust Title Insurance Company

AmTrust Title is a wholly-owned subsidiary of AmTrust Financial Services, Inc., an insurance holding company headquartered in New York, which offers specialty property and casualty insurance products, including workers' compensation, business owner's policy (BOP), general liability and extended service and warranty coverage. AmTrust Title is headquartered and domiciled in New York, New York, and is licensed in fifty states and several jurisdictions internationally. AmTrust Title utilizes advanced technology, supported by the financial strength of AmTrust Financial, to support real estate clients of all sizes. For more information about AmTrust Title, visit www.amtrusttitlegroup.com

About AmTrust Financial Services, Inc.

AmTrust Financial Services, Inc., a multinational insurance holding company headquartered in New York, offers specialty property and casualty insurance products, including workers' compensation, business owner's policy (BOP), general liability and extended service and warranty coverage. For more information about AmTrust, visit www.amtrustfinancial.com

Contact:
AmTrust Title Insurance Company
Anuska S. Amparo
646-386-2655
anuska.amparo@amtrustgroup.com